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Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Director Of Library
Services

Director Of Library Services
Senior Librarian

Senior Librarian
Librarian

Senior Librarian
Librarian

Senior Librarian

Library Assistant
Supervising Library Clerk
Senior Office Assistant
Librarian

Librarian

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Librarian

Library Assistant

Library Assistant
Director Of Library Services
Librarian

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Assistant

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Assistant

Library Clerk

Program Assistant

City

Pleasanton

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$151,041

$118,533
$107,029
$92,292
$91,702
$91,344
$86,420
$83,922
$70,895
$68,584
$67,585
$64,815
$64,815
$62,741
$61,441
$56,697
$56,131
$55,406
$50,401
$49,678
$47,650
$39,561
$38,850
$33,515
$33,019
$31,597
$29,798
$28,273
$21,622
$19,860



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Library Page

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$16,546
$16,310
$15,904
$15,653
$15,332
$14,747
$14,568
$14,531
$14,373
$12,991
$12,853
$12,687
$12,684
$12,678
$11,960
$11,949
$11,729
$11,175
$10,457
$9,908
$8,489
$8,410
$8,260
$8,132
$7,980
$7,919
$7,037
$6,930
$6,699
$6,596
$6,442
$6,093



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Library Page
Program Assistant
Library Clerk Tp
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Library Page
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton
Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$5,558
$5,287
$4,849
$4,552
$4,425
$4,295
$4,027
$3,176
$3,156
$3,112
$2,566
$2,558
$2,548
$2,327
$2,313
$2,048
$1,823
$1,508

$797

$763

$722

$465

$204



