	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Director Of Library Services		Pleasanton	Library	\$151,041
2.	Director Of Library Services		Pleasanton	Library	\$118,533
3.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$107,029
4.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$92,292
5.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$91,702
6.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$91,344
7.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$86,420
8.	Senior Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$83,922
9.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$70,895
10.	Supervising Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$68,584
11.	Senior Office Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$67,585
12.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$64,815
13.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$64,815
14.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$62,741
15.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$61,441
16.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$56,697
17.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$56,131
18.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$55,406
19.	Director Of Library Services		Pleasanton	Library	\$50,401
20.	Librarian		Pleasanton	Library	\$49,678
21.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$47,650
22.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$39,561
23.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$38,850
24.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$33,515
25.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$33,019
26.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$31,597
27.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$29,798
28.	Library Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$28,273
29.	Library Clerk		Pleasanton	Library	\$21,622
30.	Program Assistant		Pleasanton	Library	\$19,860

31.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$16,546
32.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$16,310
33.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$15,904
34.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$15,653
35.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$15,332
36.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,747
37.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,568
38.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,531
39.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$14,373
40.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,991
41.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,853
42.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,687
43.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,684
44.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$12,678
45.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,960
46.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,949
47.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,729
48.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$11,175
49.	Library Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$10,457
50.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$9,908
51.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$8,489
52.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$8,410
53.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$8,260
54.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$8,132
55.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$7,980
56.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$7,919
57.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$7,037
58.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,930
59.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,699
60.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,596
61.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,442
62.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$6,093

63.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$5,558
64.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$5,287
65.	Library Clerk Tp	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,849
66.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,552
67.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,425
68.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,295
69.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$4,027
70.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$3,176
71.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$3,156
72.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$3,112
73.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,566
74.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,558
75.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,548
76.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,327
77.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,313
78.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$2,048
79.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$1,823
80.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$1,508
81.	Library Page	Pleasanton	Library	\$797
82.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$763
83.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$722
84.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$465
85.	Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Library	\$204